Description
In addition to being deployed in local networks,
Ethernet is spreading increasingly across production
environments. Modern machine control systems and
industrial plants are already equipped with 10/100Base-
TX interfaces.
Production environments can also benefit from flexible
media conversion by employing fibre optics as they are

Packaging
5/6
Order Information
Description Article Number
Industrial Converter Fast Ethernet 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Multimode 1300 nm MS650420
Industrial Converter Fast Ethernet 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Multimode 1300 nm MS650421
Industrial Converter Fast Ethernet 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Single Mode 1310nm 15km MS650424
Industrial Converter Fast Ethernet 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Single Mode 1310nm 15km ST MS650425
Industrial Converter Fast Ethernet 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Single Mode 1310nm 40km
SC
MS650426
Industrial Converter Fast Ethernet 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Single Mode 1310nm 40km